
Our solutions range from a 33k solar only to 330K full solar and back-up system,
giving your business the flexibility and resilience it needs.

Stage Zero's Commercial Solar Rental Solutions
Stage Zero offers scalable and reliable energy solutions for businesses of all sizes. 
With our tailored commercial solar and backup systems, you can focus on running 
your business while we take care of your energy needs.

p/mR3,999 *

Save Money

Monthly Rentals

Fully Managed
System Zero Capex Costs

No Long Term
Commitments

24/7 Support

Save more. Spend smarter.
Sustainable solar systems
for your business.



Explore our range of Solar and Backup, Battery Backup Only, and PV-Only solutions, designed 
for maximum efficiency and flexibility.

Uninterrupted power to keep
your business moving

Ready to power your business?
Contact us today to find the right solution for your energy
and budget needs.

Visit sales@stagezero.co.za or stagezero.co.za

Solar & Backup Solutions Expandable PV solutions with three phase battery storage systems

Specifications UOM 33K 66K 99K 132K 165K 198K 231K 264K 297K 330K

Expandable

Inverter Size

Battery Capacity

Solar Size

KW

KWh

KWh

33K

60,5

34,2

66K

121,0

68,4

99K

181,4

102,6

132K

241,9

136,8

165K

302,4

171,0

198K

362,9

205,2

231K

423,4

239,4

264K

483,8

273,6

297K

544,3

307,8

330K

604,8

342,0

Expandable three phase battery energy storage solutions

Specifications UOM 33K 66K 99K 132K 165K 198K 231K 264K

Expandable

Inverter Size

Battery Capacity

KW

KWh

33

60,5

66

121,0

132

241,9

165

302,4

198

362,9

231

423,4

264

483,8

330K

330

604,8

99

181,4

297K

297

544,3
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Battery Backup Only
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Specifications UOM 33K 66K 99K 132K 165K 198K 231K 264K

Expandable

Inverter Size

Solar Size

KW

KWh

30

34,2

60

68,4

120

136,8

150

171,0

180

205,2

210

239,4

240

273,6

330K

300

342,0

90

102,6

297K

270

307,8

S
ie

n
a

Grid-tied solutions for maximum savingsPV Only

24/7 Customer Support
We’re here for you around the clock—guaranteeing

zero downtime.

Customisable
Solutions tailored to fit your business requirements.

Flexible Options
Upgrade or downgrade your system as your needs evolve.

Track Your Savings
Monitor your solar performance and savings with live

status updates


