Save more. Spend smarter. Sustainable solar systems for your business.



Stage Zero's Commercial Solar Rental Solutions

Stage Zero offers scalable and reliable energy solutions for businesses of all sizes. With our tailored commercial solar and backup systems, you can focus on running your business while we take care of your energy needs.

Rental prices starting from

R3,999p/m*

Our solutions range from a 33k solar only to 330K full solar and back-up system, giving your business the flexibility and resilience it needs.











Uninterrupted power to keep your business moving

Explore our range of Solar and Backup, Battery Backup Only, and PV-Only solutions, designed for maximum efficiency and flexibility.



24/7 Customer Support

We're here for you around the clock—guaranteeing zero downtime



Track Your Savings

Monitor your solar performance and savings with live status updates



Flexible Options

Upgrade or downgrade your system as your needs evolve.



Customisable

Solutions tailored to fit your business requirements.

Gramme & Brumath

Solar & Ba	ckup Solutions	Expandable PV solutions with three phase battery storage systems									
Specifications	иом	33K	66K	99K	132K	165K	198K	231K	264K	297K	330K
Expandable		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	~	✓	✓	✓	
Inverter Size	ĸw	33K	66K	99K	132K	165K	198K	231K	264K	297K	330K
Battery Capacity	KWh	60,5	121,0	181,4	241,9	302,4	362,9	423,4	483,8	544,3	604,8
Solar Size	KWh	34,2	68,4	102,6	136,8	171,0	205,2	239,4	273,6	307,8	342,0

	Battery Backup Only		Expandable three phase battery energy storage solutions										
Gramme	Specifications	иом		33K	66K	99K	132K	165K	198K	231K	264K	297K	330K
	Expandable			~	~	~	~	~	~	✓	~	~	
	Inverter Size	ĸw		33	66	99	132	165	198	231	264	297	330
	Battery Capacity	KWh		60,5	121,0	181,4	241,9	302,4	362,9	423,4	483,8	544,3	604,8

	PV Only Grid-tied solutions for maximum savings											
Siena	Specifications	иом	ззк	66K	99K	132K	165K	198K	231K	264K	297K	330K
	Expandable		✓	✓	✓	✓	~	✓	✓	~	✓	
v	Inverter Size	кw	30	60	90	120	150	180	210	240	270	300
	Solar Size	KWh	34,2	68,4	102,6	136,8	171,0	205,2	239,4	273,6	307,8	342,0

Ready to power your business?

Contact us today to find the right solution for your energy and budget needs.

Visit sales@stagezero.co.za or stagezero.co.za

